8/19/2015

gid LastName

423 BLAKE

431 SLOBOT

433 TRAINE

Totals:

Drawer

$426.05

$181.70

$0.00

$607.75

Drawer Report AL

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($484.75) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($368.30) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($853.05)

#Paids/'Void

40

30

70

Handle Net Handle
$910.80 $910.80
$550.00 $550.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,460.80 $1,460.80

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

164



