## Drawer Report AL

8/19/2015

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						<b>QRace</b>					
	423 BLAKE	\$426.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$484.75)	\$0.00	40	\$910.80	\$910.80	\$0.00	119
	431 SLOBOT	\$181.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$368.30)	\$0.00	30	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$0.00	45
	433 TRAINE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
To	otals:	\$607.75			(\$853.05)		70	\$1,460.80	\$1,460.80		164